
28 Locations (Option 2)
2026 POLL SITES POLL ADDRESS PRECINCTS INCLUDED

1 Academy 444 S Pattterson Dr, Bloomington, IN 47403 PI, 29
2 Binford Elementary 2300 E 2nd St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P17,20,26
3 Bloomington High School North 3901 N Kinser Pk, Bloomington, IN 47404 B13,17, 24
4 Bloomington High School South 1965 S Walnut St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P6, 9,13, 31, 32
5 Boys & Girls Lincoln Street Club 311S Lincoln St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P8, 15, 16, 30
6 Burgoon Baptist Church 8598 E Burgoon Church Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 POLK 1
7 Christ Community Church 503 S High St, Bloomington, IN 47401 B8, 21
8 Election Central 501 N. Morton St, Bloomington, IN 47404 B3, 6,19, 20
9 Eastview Church of the Nazarene 4545 E Lampkins Ridge Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 P21, 22, SC

10 Ellettsville Christian Church 731 Independence St, Ellettsville, IN 47429 Rl, 2, 5, 6
11 Emmanuel Church 1503 W That Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 P4,10, 24, 25, 27
12 Faith Lutheran Church 2200 S High St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P14
13 Family Life Church (FWC) 8449 N Fox Hollow Rd, Bloomington, IN 47408 B12,15, WASH
14 Grandview Elementary 2300 S Endwright Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 VB4,5, 6
15 Harrodsburg Community Center 1002 W Popcorn Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 CC3
16 Highland Park Elementary 900 S Park Square Dr, Bloomington, IN 47403 R9, VB1, 2, 3
17 Indian Creek Lions Club 8120 S Rockport Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 1C
18 Indiana Memorial Union (IMU) 900 E 7th St, Bloomington, IN 47405 B l, 4, 5, 7,18, P7
19 Jackson Creek Middle School 3980 S Sare Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 P ll, 12, 23, 28
20 Sherwood Oaks Christian Church 2700 E Rogers Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 P18,19
21 Smithville Christian Church 7280 S Fairfax Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 CC2
22 Souls Harbor Church 7510 S Old St Rd 37, Bloomington, IN 47403 CC1
23 St. Johns Catholic Church 4607 W St Rd 46, Bloomington, IN 47404 R3, 4, 7, 8
24 Stinesville Lions Club 8060 N Stinesville Rd, Stinesville, IN 47464 BB1, 2, 3
25 Summit Elementary 1450 W Countryside Ln, Bloomington, IN 47403 P2, 3, 5
26 Tri-North Middle School 1000 W 15th St, Bloomington, IN 47404 B2,14, 23
27 Unionville Elementary 8144 E St Rd 45, Unionville, IN 47468 BENT1, 2

' 28 University Elementary 1111 N Russell Rd, Bloomington, IN 47408 B9,10,11,16, 22



21 Locations (Option X)
2026 POLL SITES POLL ADDRESS PRECINCTS INCLUDED

1 Binford Elementary 2300 E 2nd St, Bloomington, IN 47401 B8, 21 P17,20,26
2 Bloomington High School South 1965 S Walnut St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P6, 9,13, 31, 32
3 Boys & Girls Lincoln Street Club 311S Lincoln St, Bloomington, IN 47401 P8,15,16, 30
4 Burgoon Baptist Church 8598 E Burgoon Church Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 POLK
5 Election Central 501 N. Morton St, Bloomington, IN 47404 B3,6,19, 20, PI
6 Eastview Church of the Nazarene 4545 E Lampkins Ridge Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 P19, 21, 22, SC
7 Ellettsville Christian Church 731 Independence St, Ellettsville, IN 47429 Rl, 2, 5, 6
8 Emmanuel Church 1503 W That Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 P4,10, 24, 25, 27
9 Family Life Church (FWC) 8449 N Fox Hollow Rd, Bloomington, IN 47408 B12,15, WASH
10 Grandview Elementary 2300 S Endwright Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 VB4, 5, 6
11 Highland Park Elementary 900 S Park Square Dr, Bloomington, IN 47403 R9, VB1, 2, 3
12 Indian Creek Lions Club 8120 S Rockport Rd, Bloomington, IN 47403 1C
13 Indiana Memorial Union (IMU) 900 E 7th St, Bloomington, IN 47405 B l, 4, 5, 7,18, P7
14 Jackson Creek Middle School 3980 S Sare Rd, Bloomington, IN 47401 P ll,  12,14,18, 23, 28
15 Souls Harbor Church \ 7510 S Old St Rd 37, Bloomington, IN 47403 CC1, 2, 3
16 St. Johns Catholic Church 4607 W St Rd 46, Bloomington, IN 47404 R3, 4, 7, 8
17 Stinesville Lions Club 8060 N Stinesville Rd, Stinesville, IN 47464 BB1, 2, 3
18 Summit Elementary 1450 W Countryside Ln, Bloomington, IN 47403 P2, 3, 5, 29
19 Tri-North Middle School 1000 W 15th St, Bloomington, IN 47404 B2,13,14,17, 23, 24
20 Unionville Elementary 8144 E St Rd 45, Unionville, IN 47468 BENT1, 2
21 University Elementary 1111 N Russell Rd, Bloomington, IN 47408 B9, 10,11,16, 22


